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114/11/03 | HilR - 0.00 13,124.00 7,503,725.00
114711703 | R LT776765 13,124.00 0.00 7,490,601.00
114/11/03 | {Eig L776766 ©.333.00 0.00 7,490,268.00
114711704 | #IE LTT76767 2,651.00 0.00 7,487,617 .00
114711704 | IR L776769 1,680.00 0.00 7,485,937.00
114/11/064 | HiR LT776763 13,490.00 0.00 7,472,447 .00
114/11/704 | HEIR LT776764 47 ,451.00 0.00 7,424,996.00
114711704 | g LT776768 2,688.00 0.00 7,-422,308.00
114/11/04 | EIE 40679 . ‘ 0.00 30,000.00 7,452,308.00
1164/711 /704 | WlE LTT76437 |V 29,547.00 0.00 7,422,761.00
114/11/04 1R LT776406 ]|/ 49,005.00 0.00 7,373,756.00
114/11/04 | E& 0.00 99.00 7,373,855.00
114/11/04 | B 40679 0.00 25,974.00 7,399,829.00
114/11/704 | BRE 40679 ‘ 0.00 38,442 .00 7,438,271.00
114/11/065 | {HlR 4776770 '_.105/853.00 0.00 7,332,418.00
114/11/05 | R LT776774 "106,490.00 0.00 7,225,928.00
114/11/05 | iR 0.00 1,536.00 7,227,464,.00
114711705 | Eig 0.00 360.00 7,227,824.00
114/11/05 | EE 40679 . 0.00 20,000.00 7,247 ,824.00
114711706 | R LT776777 " 1,315.00 0.00 7,246,509.00
114/11/06 | {HiR L776776 28,659.00 0.00 7,217,850.00
114/11/06 | iR LT77677°2 - 11,848.00 0.00 7,206,002.00
114711706 | igE 4776771 ..29,936.00 0.00 7,176,066.00
114/11/06 | 1R 474?6775 718,719.00 0.00 7,157,347 .00
114/11/06 | R LT776773 ,{8/000.00 0.00 7,149,347 .00
BIZEE N . PIEEARBREEE S0 bba = 1% TMO0 6




Q120138000063 IRYE 07 —09402686 LIRS S s — B P RE B
F# B IR AR B/ B, REEHE, HAEHIEE
RIS EE RSB P . (RS o) Ly BT R
HHI: 114711728 EHE . 0020
ZEH MW B EERE X H | L #H
114/11/06 | =@ 40679 0.00 57,752.00 7,207,099.00
114/11/706 | EE 40679 0.00 212,660.00 7,419,759.00
114711706 | = 40679 0.00 34,674.00 7,454,433 .00
114/11/07 | EMHE 40679 0.00 3,200.00 7,457,633.00
114/11/07 | & 0.00 37.00 7,457,670.00
114/11/707 | iR 4776778 453,298.00 0.00 7,004,372.00
114/11/07 | & LT76779 25,974.00 0.00 6,978,398.00
114/11/710 | iig 4776780 88,442.00 0.00 6,889,956.00
114711710 | g 4776781 22,980.00 0.00 6,866,976.00
114/11/710 | E& 0.00 7.00 6,866,98%.00
1T14/11/711 | Sl 40679 0.00 20,000.00 6,886,983.00
114/11/13 | & 40679 0.00 7,248.00 6,894,231.00
114711714 | g L776786 30,160.00 0.00 6,864,071.00
114/11 71 4 | g L776787 12,012.00 0.00 6,852,059.00
114711 /714 | iR L776794 22,269.00 0.00 - 6,829,790.00
114711714 | iR L776792 32,761.00 0.00 6,797,029.00
114/11/714 | IR 0.00 602.00 6,797,631.00
114711 /14 | Wi 0.00 1,281.00 6,798,912.00
116/11 /14 | g 4776782 77,752.00 0.00 6,721,160.00
114711714 | g 4776784 12,589.00 0.00 6,708,571.00
114711714 | iR 0.00 749.00 6,709,320.00
114711714 | [k 0.00 637.00 6,709,957.00
114/11 714 | 15§ 4776790 90,000.00 0.00 6,619,957.00
114711714 | iE5iE L776789 98,080.00 0.00 6,521,877.00
14711717 | B L0679 0.00 5,000.00 6,526,877.00
114/11 /18 | g 4776800 7,248.00 0.00 6,519,629.00
114/11/18 | il 4776796 169.00 0.00 6,519,460.00
114/11718 | §iE 4776797 24,100.00 0.00 6,495,360.00
114711718 | iR 0.00 169.00 6,495,529.00
114711718 | #HiE 0.00 42 .00 6,495,571.00
114711718 | @i 0.00 336.00 6,495,907.00
114711718 | EilE 4776798 9,000.00 0.00 6,486,907.00
114/11/718 | WiE L776788 2,734 .00 0.00 6,484,173.00
114711718 | ilg 4776795 .. 8,193.00 0.00 6,675,980.00
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114/11/18|HiE L776783 "'600.00 0.00 6,475,380.00
114/11/718 | g L776799 2,696.00 0.00 6,472,684.00
114711718 | iR L776793 28,500.00 0.00 6,444,184.00
114/11/721 | #ig 4776905 2,000.00 0.00 6,442,184.00
114/11/721 | g 4776901 135,051.00 0.00 6,307,133.00
114/11/21 | ik 0.00 51.00 6,307,184.00
114/11/721 | EBHE 40679 0.00 3,582.00 6,310,766.00
114/11/24 | 85% 0.00 7.00 6,310,773.00
114/11/25 | #iE 4776903 1,500.00 0.00 6,309,273.00
114/11/25 | iR 4776902 2,400.001. 0.00 6,306,873.00
114/11/25 | 4776906 2,072.00 0.00 6,304,801.00
114/141 /725 | EiR 4776904 3,000.00 0.00 6,301,801.00
114/11/25 | BIE 40679 0.00 9,000.00 6,310,801.00
114711726 | il 4776907 | 62,029.00]| 0.00 6,248,772.00
114/11/26 | MR 0.00 7,556.00 6,256,328.00
114/11/26 | ik 0.00 9,738.00 6,266,066.00
114711726 | iR 0.00 29,584.00 6,295,650.00/
116/11/26 | 1k 0.00 346.00 6,295,996.00
114/11/26 | iR 4776916 7,042.00 0.00 6,288,954.00
114711726 | iR 0.00 42 .00 6,288,996.00
116/11/726 | Mk . 0.00 6,500.00 6,295,496.00
114/11/26 | B 40679 0.00 5,068.00 6,300,564.00
114/11/26 | &EE 40679 0.00 64,000.00 6,364,564.00
114/11/26 | B 40679 0.00 3,000.00 6,367,564.00
114/11/27 | iR 4776913 92,386.00 0.00 6,275,178.00
114711727 | 18R 4776915 4,363.00 0.00 6,270,815.00
114/11/727 | Bk 4776908 50,182.00 0.00 6,220,633.00
114 /11727 | g 4776914 1,344.00 0.00 6,219,289.00
114 /11/727 | IR 4776912 ‘46/824.00 0.00 6,172,465.00
114/11/727 | Wig 4776910 53,313.00 0.00 6,169,152.00
114/11/28 | EIE 40679 0.00 26,408.00 6,195,560.00]
114711728 |84 0.00 15.00 6,195,575.00
114/11/28 8% 0.00(| 57.00 6,195,632.00
114/11/28 | #H& . . 0.00 64,000.00 6,259,632.00
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